The EarthCare™ Green Guide
Your guide to Triple S EarthCare® products from (Member Name).
Products in this guide meet recognized green standards
or have features that contribute to the preservation
and sustainability of a healthy environment.
The EarthCare™ Green Guide
What is EarthCare™?
Caring for the environment and providing a healthy workplace are demanding tasks that

Peroxide
H2O2
Powered
Formulas
XLERATOR® Hand Dryers
XLERATOR® is the first hand dryer to achieve GreenSpec approval because it meets a number of
GreenSpec standards; conserves energy, has low maintenance requirements and reduces waste.
                               XLERATOR® also helps your facility qualify for LEED (Leadership in Energy and
                               Environmental Design) Credits under EA Credit 1 (optimize energy performance)
                               and EA Prerequisite 2 (minimum energy performance). EA Credit 1 is now a
                               mandatory credit for any LEED certified facility.
Product Name/Model/Description Item # Pack
Weight
(lbs.)
Hands OFF (automatic), Fast Hand Dryer, White Epoxy Painted Cover, Surface-Mounted
SSS-XL-W-110 White Epoxy, 110/120V, 12.5 amp 27031 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-W-208 White Epoxy, 208V, 7.0 amp 27038 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-W-220 White Epoxy, 220/240V, 6.5 amp 27034 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-W-277 White Epoxy, 277V, 5.5 amp 27039 1/ea. 17
Hands OFF (automatic), Fast Hand Dryer, Graphite Textured Painted Cover, Surface-Mounted
SSS-XL-GR-110 Graphite Textured, 110/120V, 12.5 amp 27040 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-GR-208 Graphite Textured, 208V, 7.0 amp 27041 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-GR-220 Graphite Textured, 220/240V, 6.5 amp 27042 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-GR-277 Graphite Textured, 277V, 5.5 amp 27043 1/ea. 17
Hands OFF (automatic), Fast Hand Dryer, Chrome Painted Cover, Surface-Mounted
SSS-XL-C-110 Chrome Plated, 110/120V, 12.5 amp 27032 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-C-208 Chrome Plated, 208V, 7.0 amp 27044 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-C-220 Chrome Plated, 220/240V, 6.5 amp 27035 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-C-277 Chrome Plated, 277V, 5.5 amp 27045 1/ea. 17
Hands OFF (automatic), Fast Hand Dryer, White Thermoset (BMC) Cover, Surface-Mounted
SSS-XL-BW-110 White Thermoset (BMC), 110/120V, 12.5 amp 27064 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-BW-208 White Thermoset (BMC), 208V, 7.0 amp 27065 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-BW-220 White Thermoset (BMC), 220/240V, 6.5 amp 27066 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-BW-277 White Thermoset (BMC), 277V, 5.5 amp 27067 1/ea. 17
Hands OFF (automatic), Fast Hand Dryer, Brushed Stainless Steel Cover, Surface-Mounted
SSS-XL-SB-110 Brushed Stainless Steel,  110/120V, 12.5 amp 27068 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-SB-208 Brushed Stainless Steel, 208V, 7.0 amp 27069 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-SB-220 Brushed Stainless Steel, 220/240V, 6.5 amp 27070 1/ea. 17
SSS-XL-SB-277 Brushed Stainless Steel, 277V, 5.5 amp 27071 1/ea. 17
Foam Soap Dispensing Systems
You’ll Love the Luxurious Lather of Triple S Foam Soaps.
New Triple S Foam Soap Dispensing Systems are available in different sizes, styles and colors.
Sanitary-sealed collapsible-refill keeps germs out. Each refill comes with a new dispensing valve – no